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Observations were drawn from Inverell Research Centre {station 056018}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1007.211NW3330.41010.313N6322.121:0537ESE32.015.3Th1
1010.27NW4029.31013.513NE6721.316:5648ESE030.017.0Fr2
1011.49N5927.21014.96ENE7520.219:4833E21.229.615.9Sa3
1009.313NNW5028.61013.89NNW9218.819:0737S1.429.618.0Su4
1008.511SSW3729.91011.39N7122.621:1943WNW0.430.816.7Mo5
1012.27WSW3529.81013.69SSW7222.518:1935E36.430.914.9Tu6
1014.915NE2830.81017.47S6123.416:3530ENE031.715.6We7
1014.19S2930.71018.59E6021.312:2231SE032.515.5Th8
1012.011NNW3429.11015.715ENE6321.0015.5Fr9

Statistics for the first 9 days of January 2026
1011.1103829.51014.3106921.530.916.0Mean
1007.27#2827.21010.36ENE6018.829.614.9Lowest
1014.915NE5930.81018.515ENE9223.448ESE36.432.518.0Highest

59.4Total
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